

Criminal appeal-141/2022
R-23/2022

Order No. 06 Dated 03-06-2023

Today is fixed for L.C.R.
Both parties filed hazira . Due to resolution
of local bar Case is adjourned today.
Fix 30-06-2023 for L.C.R.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court, Alipore.