

CRIMINAL APPEAL-141/2022

R-23/2022

Order No. 07 Dated 30-06-2023

Today is fixed for L.C.R. None takes any steps.

For end of justice.

To 19-08-2023 for L.C.R.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court, Alipore.