

Crl Appeal – 141/2022
R-23/22

Order No. 08 Dated 19-08-2023

Today is fixed for LCR.
Both parties file hazira.No LCR .
Heard both sides .
Todate 22-09-2023 for LCR

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court, Alipore.