

Crl Appl 141/22
R-23/22

Order No. 09 Dated 22-09-2023

Today is fixed for LCR .
Both parties files hazira, No LCR not received.
To 04-12-2023 for call for LCR .

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court, Alipore.