

Crl Appeal – 141/22

R-23/22

Order No.13

Dated 24-07-2024

The court is lying vacant. I am in charge.

Today is fixed for LCR

Both parties file hazira .

The case is adjourned for the day .

To 30-09-2024 for LCR

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court ,
(8th FTC In Charge)
Alipore .