

Crl Appeal 141 of 2022

R- 23/2022

Present: Monikuntala Roy
J.O.CODE WB01088

Order No.22

Dated. 13-03-2026

The court is lying vacant. Additional District Judge, 8th
FTC, Alipore is in charge of this court.

Today is fixed for call for passing order.

No steps are taken.

Ld.P.P.-in-charge present. PO in charge is busy otherwise.

No time today. The case is adjourned.

To 15.05.2026 for call for passing order.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,
(ADJ,8th FTC in charge)
South 24-parganas,
Alipore